
SPACE PLAN > OFFICE

580 Corporate Center
4023 TAMPA ROAD | OLDSMAR, FL 34677

Tampa Bay Florida

ALAN FELDSHUE
+1 727 442 7296
CLEARWATER, FL
alan.feldshue@colliers.com

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL 
TAMPA BAY FLORIDA
311 Park Place Blvd Suite 600
Clearwater, FL
www.colliers.com

MELANIE JACKSON
+1 727 442 7188
CLEARWATER, FL
melanie.jackson@colliers.com

Entire 
Building:

41,464 RSF

2200

2400

2800

2000


